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General information about company

Scrip code

532764

Name of the company

GEECEE VENTURES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of T;Iaor.thf No. Of Totaln Shareholding as a I\{umbir of V(')t'ing {{)i(ghts held in each
Category Nos. Of fu?iyop aid | pai d—}l]lp shares s}?ares 95 1 9% of total no. of | ° securities (IX)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlying | ;014 (VID) shares (caleulated | i, of Voting (XIV) Rights
0} shareholder (1) chares chares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(In held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
V) (VI) % of (A+B+C2) |y egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) 1‘§Lr0moter 19 14818978 14818978 | 68.21 14818978 14818978 | 68.21
Group
(B) Public 11347 6907565 6907565 | 31.79 6907565 6907565 |31.79
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 11366 21726543 21726543 | 100 21726543 21726543 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as | Number of Shares
No. Of o : . ledged or
a % assuming Locked in shares | P'°¢8¢¢
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . full conversion (X11)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . of convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding .. (XI111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ?
Outstanding . convertible held in
0} shareholder . Outstanding o, percentage of A A -
I convertible W " securities diluted sh sa sa | dematerialized
(I securities arrants and No. Of Hlutec share % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants C{i};;til))gxl?: o, | No. (a) total | No. | total
(Xi) (a) (f iwaBCZS a’o ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
of ( ) held held
(®) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 68.21 3633632 (24.52 14818978
Group
B) Public 31.79 0 0 6907449
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3633632 (16.72 21726427
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
Oof No. Of Total nos. | as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sh(;res shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- nderlyin. held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Be osi);org (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Recr:)ei s y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares 1) P (V)+ 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held %) Asa%of |x cgry | 1o Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | , 9986428 9986428 | 45.96 9986428 9986428 | 45.96
undivided Family
(d Any Other 7 4832550 4832550 |22.24 4832550 4832550 |22.24
(specify)
(S:;)(-]T)otal 19 14818978 14818978 [ 68.21 14818978 14818978 | 68.21
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 19 14818978 14818978 | 68.21 14818978 14818978 | 68.21
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)H(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@] Institutions
Financial
(€3] Institutions/ 2 30418 30418 0.14 30418 30418 0.14
Banks
Sub-Total
2 30418 30418 0.14 30418 30418 0.14
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 10510 3083659 3083659 | 14.19 3083659 3083659 | 14.19
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 18 818288 818288 |3.77 818288 818288 [3.77
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 817 2975200 2975200 | 13.69 2975200 2975200 | 13.69
(specify)
(S];;i—;;otal 11345 6877147 6877147 [31.65 6877147 6877147 [31.65
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 11347 6907565 6907565 [31.79 6907565 6907565 [31.79
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 11366 21726543 21726543 | 100 21726543 21726543 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 11366 21726543 21726543 [ 100 21726543 21726543 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S{lziiresd
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in shares | P E ged or
Sha No. of Underlying assuming full (X10) otherwise Number of
U a:jresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered | Num erho
néerlymg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . " held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ 0 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) As a % total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 45.96 3633632 |36.39 9986428
(d) 22.24 0 0 4832550
(S;‘)b'T"ml A) 68.21 3633632 |24.52 14818978
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.21 3633632 | 24.52 14818978
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
63 0.14 0 0 30418
Sub-Total (B) 0.14 0 0 30418
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 14.19 0 0 3083543
(a(ii)) 3.77 0 0 818288
(e) 13.69 0 0 2975200
Sub-Total (B) 31.65 0 0 6877031
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
31.79 0 0 6907449
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2 ) 100 3633632 |16.72 21726427
)T"tal (ATBHC 100 3633632 |16.72 21726427
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Arti
Shyamsukha

Tejal R
Kothari

Ashwin Kumar
Kothari

Nidhi
Shyamsukha

Harisingh
Shyamsukha

Gaurav
Shyamsukha

Meena A
Kothari

PAN (II)

AZQPS5809Q

AABPDO555E

AFYPK7068M

ARVPS6284N

ALCPS0397R

AALPS0427]

AABPK6030D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2462426

1000000

997546

975000

816741

661086

647316

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2462426

1000000

997546

975000

816741

661086

647316

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.33

4.59

4.49

3.76

3.04

2.98

Number of Voting

Rights held in e

ach class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2462426

1000000

997546

975000

816741

661086

647316

Class eg:y

Total

2462426

1000000

997546

975000

816741

661086

647316

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.33

4.6

4.59

4.49

3.76

3.04

2.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.33

4.59

4.49

3.76

3.04

2.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

1000000

997546

975000

661086

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2462426

1000000

997546

975000

816741

661086

647316

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ashwin Kumar
Kothari (HUF)

Pannalal C
Kothari (HUF)

Ashwin Kumar Kothari

(Smaller HUF)

Harisingh
Shyamsukha (HUF)

Rohit Kothari

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AACHARB8442E

AADHP3301A

AAAHA4882Q

AACHH6850H

AACPK3694G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

647055

617740

574833

304018

282667

9986428

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

647055

617740

574833

304018

282667

9986428

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.98

2.84

2.65

45.96

Number of Voting

Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

647055

617740

574833

304018

282667

9986428

Class egy

Total

647055

617740

574833

304018

282667

9986428

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.98

2.84

2.65

1.4

1.3

45.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.98

2.84

2.65

1.4

1.3

45.96

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

3633632

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

36.39

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

647055

617740

574833

304018

282667

9986428
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Aroni
Commercials
Limited

New Age
Energy India
Pvt Ltd

Rakhee
Dyechem
Private Limited

Saraswati
Commercial
(India) Ltd

Four
Dimensions
Securities
(India) Ltd

Geecee
Investments
Limited

Winro
Commercial
(India) Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACAB974A

AAACK2260K

AAACR6398B

AAECS7943P

AAACF1734F

AAACJ0259M

AAACW2748Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2350919

1340867

849351

291167

82

82

82

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VI)

2350919

1340867

849351

291167

82

82

82

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.82

6.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2350919

1340867

849351

291167

82

82

82

Class eg:y

Total

2350919

1340867

849351

291167

82

82

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

10.82

6.17

3.91

1.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.82

6.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2350919

1340867

849351

291167

82

82

82

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4832550
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 4832550
W)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 4832550

Class eg:y

Total 4832550

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 22.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
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shares held in 4832550
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

NRI - Non- | NRI - Clearing Market

Category HUF HUF Repat Repat Members Maker

Bodies Corporate

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category | Category Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II) AACHB4593F AAACZI1010E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Akash Bhansali Minix Holdings Pvt Ltd

319 1 38 147 89 10 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 973737 654031 64794 93399 49714 11436 795021
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 973737 [654031 64794 93399 49714 11436 795021
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 4.48 3.01 0.3 0.43 0.23 0.05 3.66
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 973737 | 654031 64794 93399 49714 11436 795021

Class eg:y

Total 973737 654031 64794 93399 49714 11436 795021

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.48 3.01 0.3 0.43 0.23 0.05 3.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 4.48 3.01 0.3 0.43 0.23 0.05 3.66
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 973737 654031 64794 93399 49714 11436 795021
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage More than | percentage of shareholding Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAACY1155D Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Marco Private Limited Click here to go back

1 214 817

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 258895 1782120 2975200
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 258895 1782120 2975200
W)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.19 8.2 13.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 258895 1782120 2975200

Class egy
Total 258895 1782120 2975200

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.19 8.2 13.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 119 8.2 13.69
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0

Number of equity

shares hfeld' in 258895 1782120 2975200
dematerialized

form (XIV)
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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